
18. Internationaler Petermännchenpokal 2011

Schwerin, 19.03.2011

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ch. La. Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Deward Stier SV luftfahrt Berlin
PS 11:3

32
3:18

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  1  2  15 2

2 Til Hübner SV luftfahrt Berlin
2:00

11 Fr
1:32

13
 0  2  0  0  1  1  9 3

3 Johnny Roßbach SV luftfahrt Berlin
Fr

PS 13:4

31
TÜ 14:6

42
 2  7  0  1  3  4  27 1
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